
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number: 5200 W 6200 S TBID Meter Station Vault Improvements, #4197

Engineer:  JVWCD  Design Status: 100% 
 
Original Engineering Contract Amount: N/A

Final Engineering Contract Amount: N/A

Contractor:  Cliff Johnson Excavating Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $76,557

Total Change Order amount: $1,225

Final construction contract amount: $77,782

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 1.6%

Completion Schedule:
Notice to Proceed: 2/11/2021
Final Completion: 6/30/2021

Cost Sharing Agreement with TBID: Construction Status: 100%

Original cost sharing amount (50%): $41,278

Total Change Order amount (50%): $613 

Final cost sharing amount: $41,890

Total change orders as a percentage of original cost sharing agreement: 1.5%

 Amount 
1 $1,225

$1,225Total Change Order Amount:  

Description
Paint new valves, piping, and fittings with epoxy.

Final Project Completion Report

Description: Taylorsville-Bennion Improvement District (TBID) has an existing meter station at 5200 West 
6200 South. This meter station has not been in use for many years. TBID would like to put this meter station 
back in service as an additional water delivery source. This project replaced the flow meter and upgraded the 
existing meter station to bring it up to current standards.

Summary of Change Orders:

District Project Manager: Conor Tyson

Final Completion Report - 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

Old piping removed and awaiting new 
valves, meter, and pipeline

Pouring concrete for new RTU pedestal

Completed job site with RTU cabinet, vents, 
and vault

New flow meter installed with new valves, piping, and 
stands in the vault

Final Completion Report - 2


	Sheet1

